

## **APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUC** FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

EM 30863

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

X166314

STK #300

INSTRUCTIONS:

K-50449

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.

PART I. Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):Parcel 1 of Partition No. LP 62-96/Jensen, filed Februrary 14, 1997 in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, located in the SE $rac{1}{4}$ NW of Section 25, Township 24 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none". NAME AND ACTORESS America's Wholesale Lender-4500 Park Granada, Calabasas, Ca 91302-1613 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2408-025B0-00602 Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above: VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. WOSTE List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none". AME AND ADDRESS America's Wholesale Lender-4500 Park Granada, Calabasas, Ca 91302-1613 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2408-025B0-00602 []] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided. HATED NAME OF OWNERS William K. Jensen and Karen L. Jensen ADDRESS TELEPHONE (Optional) 1535 Cresent Cut Off Rd.-Crescent, Or 97733 ADDRESS Same there pplication for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved. This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: IIII 735-6722 (7-94) SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA



## **APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE** FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

## INSTRUCTIONS:

EH 30863 X166316 2082

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.

			PARTI	and the Market of the American State of the		
Legal description and local substituted):Parcel 1	ion of real property			county recorder or a co	ertified copy of yo	ur dood may
substituted):Parcel 1 che office of the	of Partitio	on No. LP	62-96/Ĵei	nsen, filed F	ebrurary 1	u 0000 may 4. 1997
the office of the	County Cle	rk of Kla	math Cou	nty, Oregon,	located in	the SE
Wi of Section 25 Clamath County, O	, iownship	24 South,	Range 8	East of the	Willamette	Meridia
If there is a mortgage deed o	I trust or lies on thi	in In-al Size - II				
If there is a mortgage, deed of two names and addresses. If	there are none, w	s iano, iist all mo	ngagees and b	eneficiaries of deeds of	trust below. Space	e is provided for
HAME AND ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		··· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
merica's Wholesal	le Lender-4	500 Park (	Granada,	Calabasas, C	a 91302-161	L3
Tax Lot Number (from assess	or): 2408-02	5B0-00602				
Logal description of the	The second secon	F1000 Comm. Comm.	PARTII			
Legal description of the manu-	lactured structure th	nat is located on t	he real property	described above:		-
FAR NAKE	MOTH	lier	GTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO		
1980 Wests	5 3.	<b>`</b>	1 -1 -	G921-011	).	
List all security interest holders	s mortgacees ben	eliciaries of dood	. <b>()</b>	1 7000010	<u>)</u>	
List all security interest holders structure described above. Sp approval that the application m	pace is provided for	two names, add	s oi iiusi, and ii iesses and an	ennolders whose intere	st is secured by the	e manufacture
approval that the application m	ray be submitted. I	I there are none.	write "none".	novais, Signatures fron	n the parties listed	below are their
America's Wholesa	le Lender-	1500 Park	Granada.	Calabacac C	35 01302 46	4.0
					a 91302-16	13
CHATUSE OF SECURED PLAN	<u> </u>	DATE				
20121	110	)	SIGNATURE OF	SECURED PARTY		DATE
Tay tot Number (from assesso	H): 2408-025B	30-00602	۲۱۲			
We do not know the when	eabouts of the pern	nanent plate assi	gned to this vel	nicle.		
We cartify that the statemen	te made about					
We certify that the statemen security interests have been is	is indue above are	accurate to the	best of my/our	knowledge. All liens,	deeds of trust, m	ortgages and
INTEO NAME OF OWNER(S)		ING. NAAR USAB CO	tified this by wi	iting "none" in the spac	e provided.	
illiam K. Jensen	and Varen	<b>.</b>		The second secon		
MATURE OF CHIER	ADDRESS	r. Jensen		1 hand to war		
William Bar	1535	Crement C	14 OFF 5		TELEPI	HONE (Optional)
AUTOMOTO ON NEW A	ADDRESS	ereaenc C	it Off Ro	dCrescent,	Or 97733	
arenx In	un Same					
▼ OFFICE USE ONL	V	the the attended and a second of the second	REII		SEIGE ME AM	
	Acceptance of the second of th			The State of the Control of the State of the	OFFICE USE ONLY	
polication for exemption to-	a mandadd.		_			
pplication for exemption for	a manuacaneo s	siruciure is here	by approved.	4		
E IBON	ANNE OF OUR OFFICER					
6.29.99 x	MUNICO DEN CONCEN	$\mathcal{L}'$				
IXI PELLON	(1) Km	1001	027	- 1 - Management - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		
		•				
is exemption is VOID if no	ot recorded with	the county wit	hin 15 calend	far dave from:	11 200	
				ar days nom:	6.90.0	Y 1
6722 (7-94)	ece new	ERSE FOR COL			The second second	
	JEE HEVE	anse FOR COI	JNTY RECOR	SUINC ADEA		STK # 300366

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Washington )ss
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON LUA 17, 1927,  BY JULY 1927, AS THE OR KNOWN TO BE TO BE THE
IDENTICAL INDIVIDUAL WHO EXECUTED THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT.
Chuele Motary Public OF OREGON
MOTARY PURE C. CONSESSION NO. CROSS NO. CONAMISSION EXPIRES AND 7 2007  MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AND 27, 2001

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 7/02/99, at 3:27 p m. In Vol. M99 Page 3465 7 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ 20 1 HD